11042900 4,037.39 1 BAG 0.030 3,845.13 3,845.13 0.00 0.00 3,845.13 2.50 96.13 2.50 96.13 4,037.39 

Grand Total 124 3.217 229,913.0

3 

0.00 0.00 229,913.03 6,413.71 6,413.71 242,740.45 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.45-

242,740.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Lakh Forty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Lorry Unloading Date: